

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 3528

OFFERED BY MR. MULLIN OF OKLAHOMA

Amendment drafted to Committee Print H3528-SC-CPT_01, as posted on the website of the Committee on Energy and Commerce on May 7, 2018

Page 3, line 4, strike “prescriber” and insert “practitioner”.

Page 3, lines 7 through 8, strike “due to the constraints of” and insert “under”.

Page 4, line 2, strike “make an electronic prescription” and insert “submit a prescription electronically”.

Page 4, line 25, strike “the” and insert “a”.

Page 5, line 1, strike “certain”.

Page 5, line 2, strike “accomplished with” and insert “included in”.

Page 5, line 3, strike “prescribing such as,” and insert “prescribing, such as”.

Page 6, line 23, strike “2020” and insert “2021”.

